

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6096/2023

Tejram S/o Shri Sumer Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14392/2025

Kartar Singh, S/o Shri Charn Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7522/2023

Deshraj Sharma S/o Shri Hajari Lal Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7538/2023

Raghunath Jat S/o Madan Lal Jat

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8701/2023

Babita Punia D/o Shri Mahaveer Prasad, W/o Shri Manoj Kumar

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8798/2023

Raghunath Prasad S/o Shri Bansidhar Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10678/2023

Shiv Singh S/o Shri Prem Singh



[CW-6096/2023]

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13236/2023

Shankar Lal S/o Shri Heera Lal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14098/2025

Abhishek Sharma S/o Om Sharan Sharma,

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18291/2025

Roop Singh Son Of Shri Moolchand,

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19457/2025

Richhpal Meena Son Of Late Shri Ghisa Ram Meena

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. R.N. Mathur, Sr. Adv. Mr. Himanshu Jain Mr. Udit Sharma Mr. Ram Pratap Saini Mr. Vijay Singh Yadav Mr. Mukesh Dudi
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Bhuwadesh Sharma, AAG Mr. Shubham Sharma for Mr. Somitra Chaturvedi, Dy.G.C. Mr. Vishnu Dutt Sharma Mr. Sameer Khan Mr. Udit Sharma Mr. Abhishek Sharma Mr. M.S. Raghav (intervener)



HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA
Order

10/03/2026

List these matters along with S.B. CWP No. 6096/2023.

(ANAND SHARMA),J

NEERU/134-144