

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19457/2025

Richhpal Meena Son Of Late Shri Ghisa Ram Meena
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Prahlad Sharma, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Samee Khan, Adv. for Mr. Bhunesh Sharma, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

11/05/2026

Learned counsel for the respondents prays for and is granted
four weeks' time to file reply to the writ petition.

List the matter after four weeks.

(ANAND SHARMA),J